
GUESTHOUSE

MAI AM
MATRUSADEN

148 Nguyen Dinh Chieu, Mui Ne, Phan Thiet,
Vietnam Tel: (+84) - 62 - 3847062
Email:
guesthousemaiam@gmail.com
Website:
www.guesthousemaiam.com

SHEELA BIRNSTIEL

PRICE LIST
2012 - 2013

LOW
SEASON HIGH SEASON LOW SEASON

Type of Rooms 1.7.2012 –
31.10.2012

1.11.2012 –
6.5.2013

21.12.2012
– 10.1.2013

9.2.2013 –
17.2.2013 27.4.-1.5.2013 7.5.2013 –

31.10.2013
30.8. –

2.9.2013

Standard 630.000 730.000 840.000 630.000 840.000

Garden View
Rooms 730.000 840.000 940.000 730.000 940.000

Sea View Rooms 840.000 940.000 1.050.000 840.000 1.050.000

Beach Front Rooms 940.000 1.050.000 1.150.000 940.000 1.150.000

               Unit:
Vietnamdong

 The price is inclusive of breakfast for 2 persons
 Facilities per room: Twin beds, Wi-fi, Television with cable connection, Fan,

Air-conditioners, Safety box, Wardrobe, Working table and Luggage table. 
 Other services: Restaurant, The sunny beach, Washing, Rental motorbikes,

Rental bicycle, Rental Jeep car,… 

Notes: For booking rooms, please contact us via email:

guesthousemaiam@gmail.com 

Representative of Mai Am Guesthouse



Pham Thi Thanh Hoa
     +84983618974


